Hastings Yacht Club Inc. 2023 -2024 (rev. 20231024)

Date Day Start Time Race Event Tide Height |
12/10/2023 Thursday 9:30 Sailability 1127 2.33
20/10/2023 Friday 0730 Season Briefing |
21/10/2023 Saturday 1100 Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3 Summer series 1149 0.99

26/10/2023 |Thursday] 930 | | Sailability 1020
4/11/2023 1100 Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3 Summer series 1155 | o093 [ [ |
9/11/2023 [Thursday| 930 | | Sailability 0928
18/11/2023 Hasting Div, Div2, Div3 Summer series | 1054 | 101 [ [ |
23/11/2023 |[Thursday] 930 | | Sailability

25/11/2023 Saturday Annual Dinner and Presentation Night
2/12/2033 Saturday Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3 Summer series

20/01/2024 1600 Torphy Bill Tamo Night race (Full Moon) 213 | 278 | [ |

3/02/2024 Saturday Summer Regatta (Race 1 and Race 2)
3/02/2024 Saturday 1700 Regatta Dinner and drinks
4/02/2024 Sunday 1000 Summer Regatta (Race 3 and Race 4) 0722 2.88
8/02/2024 Thursday Sailability
17/02/2024 Saturday Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3 Summer series
22/02/2024 Thursday Sailability
2/03/2024 Saturday Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3 Summer series
7/02/2024 Thursday Sailability
16/03/2024 Saturday Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3 Summer series
21/02/2024 Thursday Sailability
6/04/2024 1000 Trophy Fairway Buoy o940 | 241 | | |
20/04/2024 Saturday Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3 Summer series
Brass Monkey Regatta
Hasting Western Port Short Course Regatta Tide Height
11/05/2024  |Saturday 10:00 Race 1 Hasting Div1 ,Div2, Div3 Bucket series 0826 0.28
11/05/2024  |Saturday Approx 12:30  |Race 2 Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3Bucket series 1541 3.30
11/05/2024  |Saturday 16:30 - Stumps Social Dinner and Drinks at the Club
Hastings Western Port Winter Series Tide Height
25/05/2024  |Saturday 11:00 Race 1 Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3 Winter series 0719 0.62
22/06/2024  |Saturday 11:00 Race 2 Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3 Winter series 1315 2.93
6/07/2024 Saturday 11:00 Race 3 Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3 Winter series 1308 2.99
20/07/2024  |Saturday 11:00 Race 4 Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3, Div 4 Winter series 1132 2.72
3/08/2024 Saturday 11:00 Race 5 Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3, Div 4 Winter series 1138 2.74
17/08/2024  |Saturday 11:00 Race 6 Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3, Div 4 Winter series 0939 2.59
31/08/2024 |Saturday 11:00 Race 7 Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3, Div 4 Winter series 1000 2.58
14/09/2024  |Saturday 11:00 Race 8 Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3, Div 4 Winter series 0802 2.62
21/09/2024 |Saturday 11:00 Re-run 1 Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3, Div 4 Winter series 0831 0.70

5/09/2024 Saturday 11:00 Re-run 2 Hasting Div1, Div2, Div3, Div 4 Winter series 0821 0.97

Please note:
wo Boats racing constitutes a race.
Strong Wind Warning is Current at 05:10 the day of the race.
:0 the first scheduled race. Rule 46 will not be adopted for these races.



